
MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY
DEMONSTRATION SCHEDULE OF THOMX & HEAD & NECK 2OTB.19

DATE DAY TIME
GL/

Demo TOPIC FACUTTY

01.01.19 Tuesday 9to10 G.L Superior & inferior mediastinum Dr.Navin Kumar

02.01.19 Wednesday lZto1 G.L Embryology Dr.T.K.Rajasree

03 01 19 Thu rsdav 10 to 11 G.L Superror & inferior mediastinum Dr.Anjum

04.01.19 Friday 9to10 G.L Embryology Dr.T.K.Rajasree

04.01.19 Friday 3to4 G.L Pleura Dr.Rachel

05.01.19 Saturday 71 to 72 G.L Lung Dr.T.K.Rajasree

05 01.19 Saturday 2to3 G.L
Trachea, Broncho pulmonary

segments
Dr.M.Usha

07.01 19 Monday 10 to 11 G.L Histology Dr.M.Usha

08.01.19 Tuesday 9to10 G.L Pericardium, Pericardial Sinuses Dr.Navin

09.01.19 Wednesday 12to \ G.L
Heart External Features with Surface

Markings Dr.Navin

10,01.19 Thursday 10 to 11 G.L Atria Dr.Anjum

l0 01 19 Thu rsday 12to1 G.L Ventricles Dr.Rachel

L1.01.19 Friday 9to10 G.L Embryology Dr.T.K.Rajasree

77.0L.79 Friday 3to 4 G.L Blood supply of Heart Dr.T.K,Rajasree

1,7.01,.19 Thursday 10 to 11 G.L
Sympathetic nervous system & Azygos

Svstem
Dr.Anjum

1 8.01 .1 9 Fri day 9 to 10 G.L Embryology Dr.T.K.Rajasree

18"01.19 Friday 3to4 G.L Arch of Aorta, Thoracic Duct Dr.Rachel

19.01.19 Saturday 7'J.to Lz G.L ]oints of Thorax Dr.Rachel

19.07.19 Saturday Zto 3 G.L X-Rays & Clinical Charts Dr.Navin

'21 .()1.19 Mondai,' 10 to 1 Part Complition Test Thorax
'22.01.19 Tuesday 9 ro 10 Demo Introduction & Norma verticalis Dr,Rachel, Dr.Anjum

24.01.19 Thursday 10 to 11 G.L Norma frontalis & occipitalis Dr.Navin

25.07.79 Friday 9to10 G.L Embryology Dr.T.K.Rajasree

25.01.79 Friday 3to4 G.L Scalp Dr.Navin

28.01.19 Monday 10 to 11 G.L Histology Dr.M.Usha
'29 07.79 Tuesday 9to10 Demo Cranial Fossa - I Dr.Rachel, Dr.Anjum
30.01"19 Wednesday lZto 1 Demo Cranial Fossa - II Dr.Rachel, Dr.Anjum
31.01.19 Thursday 10 to L1 G.L Face Dr,M.Usha
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